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Welcome! We are glad you are here with us today!

Jenni Lefing, AASB & Grace Carey, Panorama Education
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Survey Window January 18- April 23

Online Interactive Survey Platform
(Panorama Education)




Adapting this Year (2021) ALASHA - PANORAMA

=ul > school boards

1.Survey designed for students in-person or remote learning

2.Longer Survey Windows: two 5-week windows for students & staff
(Survey Extended Statewide through 04/23)

3.COVID-19 Impact Questions: grade 6-12, staff, & families

How are you attending school right now?
Mostly in-person learning A mix of in-person and distance learning  Mostly distance learning

New Gender Question: How do you identify yourself? (grade 6-12, family, staff)
Male Female | identify in another way | prefer not to answer

*Look at 2021 results compared to 2020 with caution (covip 19)*



Survey Content

Respectful Climate
Caring Adults

Peer Climate

High Expectations

Student Involvement

Family and Community Involvement
School Safety

. Cultural Connectedness (grade 6-12)
Community Support (grade 6-12)
Social and Emotional Learning

. Risk Behaviors (grade 6-12)

Caring Others (grade 3-5 only)
COVID-10 Impact (grade 6-12)

Student (Peer) Climate

Family and Community Involvement
School Leadership and Involvement
Staff Beliefs

Student Involvement

School Safety

Cultural Connectedness

Student Risk Behaviors

Staff to Staff Relationships *

Staff to Student Relationships*®
Trauma Engaged Schools *

Social and Emotional Learning *
COVID-19 Impact (2021)

*= new in 2020
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e School Safety

e Cultural Connectedness

e Family and Community Involvement
e Communication

e Student Support at Home

e Family Engagement at School

e Opportunities for Involvement

e COVID-19 Impact (2021)

Survey Proofs:

https://aasb.orag/2021-school-clim

ate-and-connectedness-survey-re

sS0Uurce



https://aasb.org/2021-school-climate-and-connectedness-survey-resource
https://aasb.org/2021-school-climate-and-connectedness-survey-resource
https://aasb.org/2021-school-climate-and-connectedness-survey-resource
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AASB Statewide 2020- 21 SY Results 1

Insight #1: [Topic: Peer Climate] Students in grades 6-12 report a more respectful peer climate
than past years.

2> Students in this school treat each other with respect.
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2 Most students in this school like to put others down. from 2020
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2 Students at this school are often teased or picked on.
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 PANORAMA

AASB Statewide 2020- 21 SY Results N

Insight #2: [Topic: Trauma Engaged Schools] More than 2 out of every 3 staff members
report feeling worn out at work.

QUESTION 3 9 % O ]

v | feel worn out in my work in ways that interfere with respanGad trom 2020
other parts of my life. ‘ | - |

Breakdown by What is your role in this ]
school?
100%
55% 53%
: 47% o D2O%
50% 29% o 40/0 . .
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2 & S 2
C Vé o~ C

@ Participating Alaska Districts




AASB Statewide 2020- 21 SY Results N
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Insight #3: [Background Questions] Families participating in mostly distance learning feel less
connected and favorable about school climate than other families.

QUESTION

v How is your child attending school right now?

Group Name Group Size &0 >

0% O
N 6c‘%A\O (Qc‘}\ Answer distribution
N\ < LN
/5% 0

>
All respondents 6,603 -
ostly in-person R s+ (52%)

How is your child attending school right now? A mix of in-

person and . 707 (11%)
distance learning

Mostly ?'Star.‘ce B 1654 27%)
earning

A mix of in-person and dist... 707 =1 =2 =5 +2 O 1k 2k 3k 4k 5k

Number of responses
<| Mostly distance learning \ 1,654 =5 -4 +4 -9 >

e —

X

Mostly in-person learning 3,854 +3 +2 +1 +3
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YOUR RESULTS!




As you start to look at your results:

Snapshot in time

Use language like: Be mindful of...

e | notice... ® always...

e | wonder... ® never...

® Here are 3 possible reasons e |[Evidence] must be false
why... because

® Your biases

O

“Courageous Conversations” by Glenn E. Singleton
“The Fifth Discipline” by Peter Senge



ALASA o
LOGGING INTO YOUR RESULTS - s

Go to: secure.panoramaed.com
or to your district’s public link

Signing in as:

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

Please create a password:

New Users: Returning users:
Set up your password Sign in or use “Forgot Password”

12


http://secure.panoramaed.com/
http://secure.panoramaed.com/

20 Mins
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Particip.atir)g Alaska 41 Districts 372 Schools
Districts

You are welcome to watch as we walk through
the demo or click through in the same sequence
In your own data.

14
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Bookmarks and Tooltips N
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How did different groups respond?

(1,'
_ PANORAMA emmw Association of Alaska School

ALASKA Boards _:—Surveys ’[,G'Playbook P4 Admin n G

\
Group by Results by group

What grade are you in?
3 68%

Are you a

Add to Bookmarks

=
= Results

Browse survey results for:

65%
Is there a language

other than English =
spoken in your home? 5 63%

HN
| v.

How are you attending
school right now?

Total of 7,857 responses

Participating Alaska 43 Districts 393 Schools
Districts

Topic Result Group Breakdown

‘ ‘ h - Caring Others (Grades 3-5)

Breakdown by What grade are you in?

3 Director Groups 2 Grant Programs Kodiak Rural Schools

6 School Types

V &

O Encouraging J Surprising

x O Interesting O Concerning
Admin Playbook Bookmarks (0) O Confusing O Frustrating
Create and manage surveys and Explore resources for educators Save survey results for later,
projects. to improve student outcome. visible only to you.
Powered by
e * All your notes can only be viewed by you

Add to Bookmarks

\

Need Help?




ookmarks and Tooltips

2021 Grade 3-5 Student Survey

7,857 responses | show breakdown

Topic

Recommendation Question (Grades 3-5)

Safety Question (Grades 3-5)

sl INS VY I INIT N

£ Percent Favporable &

77%

73

Save as PDF

Change since 2020 School Climate &
Connectedness Survey @

- 6

-8

Greatest increase

What is “Percent Favorable”?

A score of “81% favorable” means that 81% of respondents selected a
favorable answer choice. Most often, the top two answer choices are favorable
for a question with five answer choices, and the top three answer choices are
favorable for a question with seven answer choices.

Example question: How excited are you about going to this class?

N e N Percent Favorable
Shahtly excited

Somewhat excited . ” 81 O/
Quite excited o o
36%

Very excited
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NAVIGATING YOUR RESULTS |

Navigating Your Panorama Survey Reports

nmsm{ Self-Guided Course . PANORAMA

school boards \

Welcome!

On this site, you can access training videos to support you in learning how to navigate
your Panorama survey data.

Navigation Tutorials Unpacking Student Data

Learn the basics of how to navigate the These documents will walk you through
data you see, and how to leverage the this interpreting student results and reflecting
data to support students, educators and on how you can begin to take action.

families in your community.

Unpacking Family Surveys Unpacking Staff Surveys

These documents will walk you through These documents will walk you through
interpreting family results and reflecting interpreting staff results and reflecting on
on how you can begin to take action. how you can begin to take action.

lIsites.google.com/panoramaed.com/panorama-aasb/home 17


https://sites.google.com/panoramaed.com/panorama-aasb/home
https://sites.google.com/panoramaed.com/panorama-aasb/home

NAVIGATING RESULTS (IN THE PLATFORM)
THINK ALOUD

18




We will take 5 mins to do this on our own, but will be on hand to
support with questions via the chat, or you can come off mute.




What are Districts Doing ?

20



30 Mins



MAKING MEANING OF DATA

22




FROM NUMBERS TO NARRATIVE
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QUESTION

a D

82%

> This school values the language a

family. Answer distribution N Breakdown by Guardian
Gender
Strongly 7 Percentage favorable responses for
2 This school teaches about the hist 100%
people who live in my community. Agree - 3974 (47%) v
Agree
Some/
: 181 (14%
Disagree . HEtian) 50%
Some
QUESTION
Disagree I 233 (3%)
2 | see my family’s culture represen
materials, posters, and art around tt e l 0% Male Female
Sirongly |1os s
@ Participating Alaska Districts
0O 2.5K 5K
Number of

> My child’s teacher makes an effori
family’s culture in class lessons.

Dd
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©
2
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&
connectedness
Survey




In Breakout Rooms: 10 minutes

Share your name & district

1. What did you notice? What are your students,
families, staff saying?

2.How will you share results or have these
conversations within your school community?



SHARE OUT
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Recommended Next Steps

E PANORAMA

d

1. Share results: Email public survey link to staff, school board, district leaders

2. *Set time for stakeholders to review & discuss results: \What key dates should you
plan around ? (professional development days, school board meetings, etc.)

During this time:
m ldentify focus areas: \What focus areas will you prioritize”?

m ldentify actions (to connect with vour school action plan, strateaic plan, etc).:
What next steps will you and your team take?

3. Share your action steps: Who should see the action steps”? Who else should you get
input from on action steps?

*This support is included with your survey participation, from AASB*

26



Created by Adrien Coquet
from Noun Project

1. What are you wondering or hoping
to learn more about?

2. What next step or steps are you
planning to take?

Share here:

hitp://bit.ly/21SCCS

27


http://bit.ly/21SCCS
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Follow-up support from AASB-
(included with survey participation)

® School Board Work Sessions

e Staff Workshops & In-Services
e Student workshops

e Family & Community workshops

Contact Jenni Lefing at jlefing@aasb.org

Help with Next Steps

e Contact Panorama for additional
information and see our customized

workshops and/or webinars!

e For technical support, reach out
support+aasb@panoramaed.com

29



mailto:jlefing@aasb.org
http://panorama-www.s3.amazonaws.com/files/outreach/Panorama-Workshops.pdf
http://panorama-www.s3.amazonaws.com/files/outreach/Panorama-Workshops.pdf
mailto:support+aasb@panoraamed.com
https://panorama-www.s3.amazonaws.com/files/outreach/key-insights-report.pdf
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supporttaasb@panoramaed.com
Jenni Lefing at jlefinc@aasb.org
Grace Carey at gcarey@panoramaed.com


mailto:support+aasb@panoramaed.com
mailto:jlefing@aasb.org
mailto:gcarey@panoramaed.com
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Frequently Asked Questions

31




Q: What does the scoring mean on ”negatively”

scored items?

<Summary

". 2019 School Climate & Connectedness Survey
2019 Grade 6-12 Student Survey

Student Risk Behaviors: Drug and Alcohol Use
Based on 26,816 responses

Observations of other students engaging in drug and alcohol use at school or
school events within the past 12 months. Higher scores are better because they
reflect more instances of “O times” of drug and alcohol use.

How have results changed over time?

Percent Favorable

90%

80%
75%

—— 704

69%

70% —..__———————‘ Student Risk Behaviors:

Drug and Alcohol Use

60%

2016 School Climate 2017 School Climate & 2018 School Climate & 2019 School Climate &
and Connectedness Connectedness Survey Connectedness Survey Connectedness Survey
Survey

QUESTION

v Under the influence of marijuana

Answer distribution N

o0 times [ 16556 (62%
1-2 times M 3715 (14%)
3-6 times | 2309 (9%)

7-12 times | 959 (4%)

More than

(¢)
12 times . SOOFRIIN)

0 10k 20k

Number of
responses

association of -

‘ school boards \ \

62%

responded
favorably

Breakdown by District R

Geographic Area

Percentage favorable responses for
this guestion

100%
50%
0%

N
4

S

® Participating Alaska Districts

- N

from 2018
School Climate &
Connectedness
Survey

Breakdown by Are you a N

Percentage favorable responses for
this question

100%

50%

0%

Male Female

@ Participating Alaska Districts

Higher scores are “better’ because they reflect fewer instances of risk behaviors =
More instances of students responding “0 Times”

32
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Q: Why doesn’t my school have results?

If you expect to see results here, please email

State Summary 2018 School Climate & Connectedness Survey +

# Students L Teachers & Staff Family Members — All Respondents

( y Con \
— = Grade 3-5 Student Survey Check out these resources as you dig into results: How to Read
— == ;’Zpgtolfgedba‘:k did students have for their your Report, About Alaska's School Climate and Connectedness
\ SSSSSSSS d 2018 Survey ltems. )
how Less

To protect the confidentiality of individuals, a minimum of 6 responses must be received
to create an aggregate report. If there are fewer than 6 responses in a school, the
school’s data is not displayed in these reports (but included in district and statewide
results). See guides in the reports for more explanation about how responses are
counted for SCCS

33




’ association of \PANORAMA
Q: How are the results scored? ~.0 00 N

State Summary 2018 School Climate & Connectedness Survey v
& Students L Teachers & Staff Family Members All Respondents : : 5
Answer distribution ]
eeeeeeeeeeeee
= Grade 3-5 StUdent Su rvey heck out these rescurces as you dig into results: How to Read
e "' °° What feedback did students have for their vour Report About Alaska’s School Climate and Connectadnoss Strongly
| — 1 Scr\ool? yud S Le . JUL 23Rd o5 aoliiu LilfNals - A=A A e aa - 66]1 240/
& mzan el DI 6 A e Agree ( 0)
Grade 3-5 Student Survey Agree - 12762 (47%)
11111 student responses | show breakdown > save as POF
Agree
Change since 2017 School Climate & Some, | o
¢ Percent Favorable @ Connectedness Survey @ Disagree | 5828 (22 /0)
Some
rrrrrrrrrr (Grades 3-5) 6 3-; [ 3 . '
Disagree | 1082 (4%)
Social and Emotiona | Learning (Grades _ v 1
3-5) 675 Strongly | 778 (3%)
Disagree | &
Safaty Guastion (Grades 3-8 o5« I -2 Ok 10k 20k
Number of responses
eeeeeeee dation Question (Grades 3-5) 75% _ S

Results are scored in “Percent Favorable®™. When a question is scored as "75%
favorable," this means that 75% of respondents selected a favorable answer choice.
Most often, the top two answer choices are favorable for a question with five answer
choices, and the top one answer choice is favorable for a question with three answer
choices.

34




Using Your Results to Make Data-Informed Decisions

[ oud

8y - @ -

DATA UNDERSTANDING

W
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Recommended Next Steps

E PANORAMA

d

1. Send out results: Email public survey link to staff, school board, district leaders
(Other staff can have a Panorama account to have bookmarks, etc.)

2. Identify your team: Who will dig into results with you”? Who will help to create action
steps?
3. Settime for stakeholders to review results: \What key dates should you plan around ?
(professional development days, school board meetings, etc.)
During this time:
m ldentify focus areas: \What focus areas will you prioritize?

m Create an action steps: \What next steps will you and your team take?

4. Share your action steps: \Who should see the action steps? \Who else should you get
input from on action steps?

*This support is included with your survey participation, from AASB*
36



Taking Action

e School Improvement Plans

e School Board Vision & Goal
Setting

e District Strategic Planning

e Student Action Plans

37
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Compare Topics

State Summary

es Students Teachers & Staff

¢ Topic

Cultural Connectedness

(]

Family Members
2020 Family Survey

. Teachers & Staff

-

2020 Staff Survey

Students
Grade 6-12 Student Survey

Family and Community Involvement

Family Members
2020 Family Survey

Teachers & Staff
2020 Staff Survey

Students
Grade 6-12 Student Survey

School Safety

2020 School Climate & Connect...

& Family Membersl @ All Respondents |

Percent Favorable ©

3 L
66 I

49 I

76
67 I

59~ [

e

G

association of
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Compare results across students, staff, and families on shared topics

39




Your District Report: Results by School

<Home

!"'-31 = Surveys 3 Playbook ## Adn
District # Schools .'! Groups 7. Response Rates
ills =
|l| District Summary 2020 School Climate & Connect...
e Students Teachers & Staff @ Family Members @ All Respondents

Survey Context

2020 Grade 3-5 Student To protect the confidentiality of individuals, a minimum of 6
Su rvey responses must be received to create an aggregate report. If there
are fewer than 6 responses in a school, the school’s data is not
Wnat Ifoeedback did students have for thew displayed in these reports (but included in district and statewide
school?
Show More

2020 Grade 3-5 Student Survey
| show breakdown f> save as PDF

Compared to Participating Alaska

Topic ¢ Percent Favorabie & Districts &
Recommendation Question (Grades 3-5) 71« _ (0]
Social and Emotional Learning (Grades 66« — +1
3-5) Greatest strength

association of

G PANORAMA
s

o7l Student Surveys

4 B8ack e , ,
2020 School Climate & Connectedness Survey | 2019 School Climate & Connectedness Survey

I'v % ) { 'o-n \
\ ! \ |

,m

Export Color Customiza

Search Anchorage Scheo  Q

e
68% .. 66% 73% . 65% 66% 73% .
81% 70% 60% 66% .ﬁa‘x....-.m ..
58% 67% u 62% 54% 69% u 62% 76% 31% . 66% 69% . 51% ;gg,gg
EEE- H--IEEEREEE

63% 63% 62% 56% 75% S55% -asm-- 79% 77% 53% 8795-
62% 67% 72% 63% 58% 69% 45% S59% 86% 34% 66% 68% 68% 51% 63% .

o e

61% 70% 66% 64%

63% 73% A45%

58% 75% 51%|

. 75% 51%
65% 77% .‘

64% 68% 68% 66% 64% 76% 46% 71% 85% 47% 58% . 75% . 60% 64% 53% 74% 47%

e e roe o [l < I o B o -
o o s on 5o 5 1 O -~

62% 79% . 68% 54% 73% 4% 64% 77% 37% 53% 75% 80% - 52% 94% 69% 70% 74% 53%|

e BEE-EEE B B
S

56% 72% 60% 63% 65% 69% 50% B84% 79% 73% 50% 53% 86% 60% S6% 74%

sor [l 7 o+ IIIIIIIIIlmlI III|

64% 77% 51%|

S4% 69% 46%

66% 63% 65%

Quickly find areas of strength and opportunities for growth across topics

40




Subgroup View

_PANORAMA I

<{Home lly District # Schools as Groups 7 Response Rates

iy District Summary

Surveys ¥ Playbook 4 Adn

2020 School Climate & Connect...

e® Students Teachers & Staff @ Family Members @ All Respondents

Survey Context

S =
S~ = 2020 Grade 3-5 Student To protect the confidentiality of individuals, a minimum of &
H4 iiflsae Survey responses must be received to create an agaregate report. If there

are fewer than 6 responses in a school, the school’s data is not

What feedback did students have for thew displayed in these reports (but included in district and statewide

school?
Show More

2020 Grade 3-5 Student Survey ~ eamgua
| show breakdown
Topie ¢ Pércart Favorable ® ¢{Home }l; District B8 Schools a8 Groups 7, Response Rates

Recommendation Question (Grades 3-5) 71x% _ ‘

Social and Emotional Learning (Grades > _
3-5) 66 l

(]
s= Results by Group @
Choose a survey Hide values Color blind-friendly colors
o 2020 School Climate & &
Connectedness Survey 2020 o Q;}‘ be.'”
Grade 3-5 Student Survey 3 ¥ & A
(?? O .;\0\"’
zg}\ ',)"\ \\o(\ @’%0‘9
i o & L
Group Name Group Size & @c;f",% ~ oobL
2 Lo A A
,&f\ (,o,bbz {f:\ o()i(‘\
P
R
e | A
Which groups describe you best? (Choose all that apply)
Alaska Native 0 +1 +2 -2
American Indian -2 -3 -3 -3
Aczian 0 g 0
=R
Black or African-American ) =4 e -2
U
Hispanic or Latino -1 -5 -6 -1
Native Hawaiian or Qther Pa... +4 0 +1 0
White 0 0 0 0
Two or more races {includin... 0 -3 -5 -3
Two or mare races (not incl.. -2 -6 [{;.', J -2

_ PANORAMA

association of

ALASKA

school boards

G5

» Allows you to see
positive and
negative differences
between all
respondents and
important subgroups

* Green and orange

shading indicate
magnitude of
positive and
negative differences
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Topic Level Results

I

PANORAMA  #igsia Anchorage School District

 All items within a Topic, a grouping  Reow MR s W ms T Rirmooniin
of questions, are scored B District Summary Fore schestClmate & Comec

ee Students Teachers & Staff @ All Respondents

4‘ Student Success Surveys 'of" Playbook

Survey Context
2019 Grade 3-5 Student To protect the confidentiality of individuals, a minimum of 6

Survey responses must be received to create an aggregate report. if there

| |
» Can be sorted by question order or
o == are fewer than 6 responses in a school, the school's data s not
avo ra I I y What feedback did students have for their displaved In these reports (but included in district and statewide
school?

Show More

2019 Grade 3-5 Student Survey

8,992 responses | show breakdown ﬁ; Save as PDF
| |
* |tems disaggregated by important
Change since 2018 School
Urban Schools ~ Climate & Connectedness
Topic £ Percent Favorable © Survey @

subgroup breakdowns O — " »

(Grades 3-5)

Social and Emotional _ %
Learning (Grades 3-5) 66« 0 2
Safety Question (Grades 3-5) 64« _ 0 v 4

Caring Others (Grades 3-5) 61« _ = v 2

Greatest oppoertunity
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Topic Level Results

G

Survey Context

('. .
1 2019 Grade 6-12 Student To protect the confidentiality of individuals, a minimum
Survey of & responses must be received to create an aggregate
report. If there are fewer than 6 responses in a school,
What feedback did students have for FD S I T T G S o T g ﬂp&h,-._-‘-. '. ot s
their scheol? '
Show
Mare
Grade 6-12 Student Survey
16,869 responses | show breakdown B Save as PDF
Compared to @ Change since 2018
Topic ¥ Percent Faverable ® Connectedness Survey @

High Expectations 76% _ ' 0 v 1
Social and Emotional >

Learning (Grades 6-12) 74% _ 0 1
Community Support 72% _ 0 -1

Student Risk Behaviors: _
Drug and Alcochol Use 69% 0 0

School Safety 67% _ 0

Supplement: Anchorage
School 63« IIIEEGEN

Regommendation»

Family and Community Z
Involvement 59% - 0 2
Student Risk Behaviors: 59 - +1 al

Delinquent Behaviors

Caring Adults 57% - 4+ -1

Respectful Climate 57+ I o} 0
Cultural Connectedness 47 [[IIIGIGN o} 0
Student Involvement 45 [N 0 -1
Peer Climate 34« [N 0 0

43




association of _ l; = |
ALASHA - PANORAwA

Bookmark your Results . \

.
- I

Total of 24,085 responses

Questions in this topic

Click-on any auestion to view more detailed resulls for thalt question
Sorted by  Survey order ~ First to last «

QUESTION
: 2% v2
> | am safe at school. s arilad e

res

’u-v'_' Ay

> This school is being ruined by bullies. o
'-4\L 1%J Y

QUESTICN
i 63 % v3
sSDonaceg 1

2> This school is badly affected by crime and from 2015
violence in the community. favorably _ School

QUESTION 75 % ) 4
responded ' A

Suryvey

%+ PLAYBOOK Strategies for Improving School Safety

Take note of interesting findings to come back to them later
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Save and export your bookmarks for P ALASHA -

reports and presentations

_PANORAMA @8N jinsid Association of Alaska School

- « ")
- SN Boards = Surveys df". Playbook ’4’ Admin n

|l

= Results

Browse survey results for: € Back to all results

— =

®0 Your Bookmarks Savadirintalt
2 PDF

= [ PowerPoint
2018 School Climate & Connectedness Survey Student - Grades 6-12

Student Involvement

Particip_atit:ng Alaska 41 Districts 372 Schools
Districts

39 .

responded favoraply

Edit Data source: 2017 School Climate &
x ! Connectedness Survey Student
Grades 6412

No notes Edit View report

Playbook Bookmarks (3)
Explore resources for Save survey results for
educators to improve later, visible only to
student outcome. yOou. l
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Export PDF Reports P ALASKA

State Summary 2019 School Climate & Connect...

e® Students Teachers & Staff A Family Members ®) All Respondents

Caring Others (Grades 3-5)
Survey Context
2019 Grade 3-5 StUdent Check out these resources as you dig into results: How to Read

Survey your Report, About Alaska’s School Climate and Connectedness
Survey and 2019 Survey ltems.

Your average

66%

11,126 responses

What feedback did students have for their
school?

2019 Grade 3-5 Student Survey
12,378 responses | show breakdown *

Show More

How did students respond?

[is save as PDF

Q.1: Students in this school help each other, even if Q.2: Students here treat me with respect.

they are not friends.
Y ves 38% [ 416
Yes 34% - 3759 Sometimes 53% 5790
Sometimes 56% 6184

No 6% [ 602

No 4% [ 471 Don'tKnow 3% | 323
Don'tKnow 5% [] 599

a1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Favorable: 36%
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Topic Description

Additional Questions (Grade 3-5)

4 from last survey

Caring Others (Grades 3-5)

Participating Alaska Districts

Grade 3-5 Student R ————
2018 School Climate & Connectedness Survey

a3

since last survey

Demographics

Social and Emotional Learning (Grades 3-5)

Students marked how often they use SEL skills In self-awareness, 687
social awareness, sel-management, relationship skiifs, and good (o]

dacision -making. a2

since last survey
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